
Down Syndrome Australia has made  

a new App.

It is called Ask About Down Syndrome.

You can get it on your phone or iPad.

The app has 3 areas

1. Questions, answers and stories

People with Down syndrome talk about

•  Inclusion

•  What stops us being included

•  How to include us

Ask About Down Syndrome App



The Down Syndrome Advisory Network is a 

group of people with Down syndrome from 

across Australia.

3. Your stories

You can share your story.

You can ask a question.

You can answer someone else’s question.

They helped us make the app. 

They told us what should be in it.

2. Community resources

Information to help the community include 

people with Down syndrome.

You can get the app from the App Store  

or Google Play.


